

50978.3.11, 50978.3.13, 50978.3.2, 50978.3.8

TIP NO HS-2046J, HS-2406L, HS-2406A, HS-2406G

79.865 MILES

FED AID NO HSIP-5097810, HSIP-5097812, HSIP-5097801, HSIP-5097807
SINUSOIDAL RUMBLE STRIPES & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS

				TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC			TMI SERVICES INC		PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING INC			
				FORT WORTH, TX			MONROE, NC		JACKSONVILLE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS												
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum				23,000.00	25,000.00	41,300.00		
0002	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) (SINUSOIDAL RUMBLE STRIPES)	1,247,785	LF	0.30	374,335.50	0.22	274,512.70	0.21	262,034.85	
0003	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			5,000.00		50,000.00	10,000.00		
0004	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	1,646,780	LF	0.59	971,600.20	0.72	1,185,681.60	0.76	1,251,552.80	
0005	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	500	LF	7.00	3,500.00	1.30	650.00	2.70	1,350.00	
0006	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	164,613	LF	0.10	16,461.30	0.12	19,753.56	0.10	16,461.30	
0007	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	4,250	EA	5.00	21,250.00	6.00	25,500.00	5.56	23,630.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL							TOTAL	1,415,147.00	TOTAL	1,581,097.86	TOTAL	1,606,328.95
ROADWAY ITEMS							SUB-TOTAL	1,415,147.00	SUB-TOTAL	1,581,097.86	SUB-TOTAL	1,606,328.95

50978.3.11, 50978.3.13, 50978.3.2, 50978.3.8

TIP NO HS-2046J, HS-2406L, HS-2406A, HS-2406G

79.865 MILES

FED AID NO HSIP-5097810, HSIP-5097812, HSIP-5097801, HSIP-5097807
SINUSOIDAL RUMBLE STRIPES & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS

				STRAIGHT LINE INC		ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC	
				GALIVANTS FERRY, SC		APEX, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		136,100.00	85,350.00
0002	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) (SINUSOIDAL RUMBLE STRIPES)	1,247,785 LF	0.20	249,557.00	274,512.70
0003	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		124,601.30	39,500.00
0004	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	1,646,780 LF	0.65	1,070,407.00	1,268,020.60
0005	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	500 LF	2.00	1,000.00	750.00
0006	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	164,613 LF	0.15	24,691.95	16,461.30
0007	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	4,250 EA	5.00	21,250.00	23,375.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1,627,607.25	TOTAL 1,707,969.60
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1,627,607.25	SUB-TOTAL 1,707,969.60

BIDDERS IN ORDER

		CONTRACT TOTAL	
TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	1	1,415,147.00	
TMI SERVICES INC	2	1,581,097.86	
PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING INC	3	1,606,328.95	
STRAIGHT LINE INC	4	1,627,607.25	
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC	5	1,707,969.60	

DocuSigned by:
Julio B. Williams
E347AEC0D1A746A...